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3
14:30

3921 m
7.575 

H

BetWright Bet The Wright Way Mares' Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 7.575  (4.193 1.932 966 484)

1
3921

ML: 101,0

71.70

My Lovely Horse
5j. b S (Dschingis Secret - Arkova)

Trainer: D G Bridgwater
Besitzer: David Bridgwater Racing

James Turner

01.12 Plumpton 6 66.7 3196 4.955 201,0 James Turner General Briar, Cueros, Crest Of Stars
07.11 Fontwell U 68.5 3568 4.193 301,0 James Turner Kocktail Bleu, Roi Du Risk, Broomfield Aderr
18.05 Stratford 6 68.5 3283 2.722 17,0 Caoilin Quinn Lord Cauvelliere, Eddie My Eagle, Our Rollo
30.03 Maisemore Park 3 72.1 3219 2.722 9,0 S Lee Blue Skies Ahead, About Time Too
02.03 Larkhill 3 72.1 3219 2.722 7,0 S Lee Amatchmadeinheaven, Lily My Girl

2
ML: 4,0

71.70

Oh Clare
5j. b S (Walk In The Park - Kilcoleman Lady)

Trainer: J & A O'Neill
Besitzer: Paul & Clare Rooney

Jonjo O'Neill Jr.

10.11 Carlisle 2 68.5 3450 3.812 13,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Real Quartz, Inedit D'amour
15.12 Carlisle 9 70.8 3420 2.178 3,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Smile Back, Gintime, Crying Lightning
11.11 Carlisle 4 70.8 3450 2.178 4,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Getawhisky, Roses All The Way, I've Madeu

3
ML: 201,0

71.70

Raindance Queen
8j. b S (Getaway - Fair Funny)

Trainer: W De Best-Turner
Besitzer: Debestracing

James Best

23.11 Windsor 7 68.5 4023 4.901 251,0 James Best Tiddesley Wood, Piping Rock, Doctor On C
11.11 Huntingdon U 64.4 3995 3.829 101,0 James Best Rip Wheeler, Catchim, Hawkseye View
31.08 Worcester U 64.4 4023 4.700 67,0 James Best Just Chasing May, Let's Sail Away, Jeudide
02.07 Worcester 4 64.4 4023 3.248 29,0 Charlie Price King Of The Story, Henry Box Brown, Merse
07.06 Worcester 3 64.4 4627 3.909 41,0 James Best Masterdream, Lough Owel

4
ML: 3,5

71.70

Rock Sensation
5j. b S (Elusive Pimpernel - Far Away Rock)

Trainer: B Pauling
Besitzer: Noel Fehily Racing Syndicate 

Kielan Woods

10.12 Hereford U 68.5 3267 4.193 4,5 Kielan Woods Soomaroy, Wolf Walker, Onlyforfrankie
15.11 Cheltenham 4 70.8 3298 14.860 15,0 Ben Jones Celestial Tune, Shotgun Shirley, Divine Diva
27.03 Southwell 1 70.8 3184 2.451 5,5 Callum Pritchard Service Minimum, Scavengers Reign
31.12 Uttoxeter 7 72.1 3171 2.451 2,8 Ben Jones A Path To Ronda, Diamonds Galore, Ghina 
10.03 Castlelands 2 74.8 4828 2.451 5,0 D McGill Future Prospect, Princess Keri

5
ML: 4,0

71.70

Sea Presenting
5j. b S (Affinisea - Lizzy Loves Lilacs)

Trainer: T Lawes
Besitzer: Surrey Racing

K Brogan

27.11 Lingfield 2 70.8 3923 4.193 6,0 K Brogan Broomfield Aderra, Afancy Getaway
20.02 Huntingdon 2 72.6 4156 4.084 3,2 K Brogan Dramatic Encore, Betty's Tiara
05.02 Ludlow 3 72.1 4275 4.357 3,2 K Brogan Jasmine Bliss, Betty's Tiara
20.01 Warwick 3 72.1 3822 3.812 34,0 K Brogan That's Nice, Miss Cynthia
26.10 Curraghmore 3 74.8 4828 3.812 5,0 J L Scallan Onefournine, Maribeth

6
ML: 4,5

71.70

Sevarana
5j. b S (Shantou - Eva La Diva)

Trainer: R Bandey
Besitzer: Syders & Burkes

Gavin Sheehan

08.07 Uttoxeter 1 67.6 3171 2.451 5,0 Harry Bannister Little Lady Rock, Late Claim
25.05 Fontwell 2 70.8 3568 2.451 7,0 Harry Bannister Shutfrontdoor, Queens Ginger

7
ML: 7,5

71.70

Shesonnet
4j. b S (Poet's Word - Onest)

Trainer: B I Case
Besitzer: Matthews Moore Murray Oxle

J M Quinlan

27.11 Uttoxeter 2 69.9 3171 4.193 34,0 J M Quinlan Khrisma, Best Women
15.11 Uttoxeter 5 71.2 4012 4.066 126,0 J M Quinlan Gower Spirit, Rosie Mahler, Harmony Heigh
17.10 Uttoxeter 8 70.3 3171 2.451 101,0 Toby McCain-Mitchell Shotgun Shirley, Sapphos Word, Aj's Diamo
31.08 Worcester 5 66.2 3219 2.451 13,0 J M Quinlan Chicker, Axel Bleue, Siouxfonic

Ergebnis: Quoten:


